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ABOVE Thts LINE FOR Oft/IBON USE ONLY

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
- Engineering Bureau - 

1220 South St. Francis Drive,; Santa Fe, NM 87505;

ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST
THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS

WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE

Application Aeronymsx
[NSL-Non-Standard Location] [NSP-Non-Standard Proration Unit] [SD-Simultaneous Dedication] 

[DHC-Downhole Commingling] {CTB-Lease Commingling] [PLC-Pool/Lease Commingling] 
[PC-Pool Commingling] [OLS - Off-Lease Storage] [OLM-Off-Lease Measurement] 

[WFX-Waterflood Expansion] |PMX-Pressure Maintenance.Expansion]
[SWD-Salt Water Disposal] [IPI-injection Pressure Increase]

[EOR-Qualified Enhanced Oil Recovery Certification] [PPR-Positive Production Response]

[).]

m.

[3]

TYPE OF APPLICATION - CheckThose .Which: Apply for [A] 
[A] Location - Spacing Unit - Simultaneous Dedication 

□ NSL □ NSP □' SD

Check One Only for [B] or [C]
[B] Commingling - Storage - Measurement

□ DHC Kl CTB ^ PLC □ PC □ OLS □ OLM

[C] Injection - Disposal - Pressure Increase - Enhanced Oil Recovery
□ WFX P PMX □ SWD □ IP! □ BOR Q PPR

[D] Other: Specif
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NOTIFICATION REQUIRED TO: - Check Those Which Apply, or U Does Not Apply Vqi))
|^'j M/avI* D Aimltv a r fAtmrpirlinn D tt\ I h; 1 n tAfArl Cliimuri* »
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Bt*>

f 7

1X1 Working, Royalty or Overriding Royalty Interest Owners

[B] [H Offset Operators, Leaseholders or Surface Owner

[C] O Application is One Which Requires Published Legal Notice

[D] n Notification and/pr Concurrent Approval by BLM or SLO
U.S. Bureau of Land Management • Commissioner' of Public Lands, State Land Office

IE] □ For all ofthc above, Proof of Notification or Publication is Attached, and/or,

[F] O Waivers are Attached

SUBMIT ACCURATE AND COMPLETE INFORMATION REQUIRED TO PROCESS THE TYPE 
OF APPLICATION INDICATED ABOVE.

[4j 'CERTIFICATION: I hereby certify that the information submitted with this application for administrative 
approval is accurateand complete Jo the best of my knowledge. I.also understand that no action will be taken on this 
application.until the required information and notifications arc submitted to the Division.

Note; Statement must be completed by an individual with managerial and/or supervisory, capacity.

Cimiv Hcrrcfa-iYIurilln
Print or Type Name



State of New Mexico Fonn C-107-B
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department Revised August I, 2011

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
i220'S.,St Francis Drive 

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

APPLICATION FOR SURFACE COMMINGLING (DIVERSE OWNERSHIP)
OPERATOR NAME: CHEVRON USA INC.............................. ................................ . ________________ _______________

OPERATOR ADDRESS: 1616 W. BENDER BLVD HOBBS, NM 88240

APPLICATION TYPE:.

□ Pool Commingling ^ Lease Commingling- QPool and Lease Commingling, QOIT-Lcasc Storage and Measurement (Only if not Surface Commingled) 

U-ASETYPE: □ Fee g) Stale. E Federal
Is this an Amendmentlo existing Order? Pi Yes [>3No If Yes’*, please include the appropriate Order No. ~

Have the Bureau,of Land Management (BLM)'andState:Lan'd office (SLO) been notified in writing of the proposed commingling
EYcs DNq _______' __________ ___________________

(A) POOL COMMINGLING 
Please attach sheets with the following information

(1) Pool Names and Codes
Gravities / BTU of
Non-Comrningled
Production

Calculated Gravities / 
BTU of Commingled 
Production

Calculated Value of
Commingled
Production

Volumes

72) Arc any.wells producing at top allowables? QYes 0No '

3) Has all interest owners been notified by certified mail of the proposed commingling? 0Ycs QNo.
4) .Measurement type: 0Mcicring 0 Other(Spccify)
5) Will commingling decrease the value of production? 0Yes ONo If-“yes", describe why commingling should be approved ,

(B) LEASE COMMINGLING
Please attach sheets with the following information

’(I) Pool Name and Code.
(2) Is all production from same source of supply? BYes ONo

(3) Mas all Interest owners been notified by certified mail of the proposed commingling? BYes 0Nn
(4) Measurement type: BMctcring 0 Other (Specify)

Submit the original 
application to the Santa Fe 
office with one copy to the 
appropriate Dislrict Officc.

District!
1625 N. French Drive. Hobbs. NM 8824(1 
District IP
811 S.'First St.. Anesia. NM 88210
District 111
1000 Rio Hra/OS Road, Aztec, NM 87410

District IV
1220 S. Si Francis Dr. Santa Fe. NM 
87505

(D) OFF-LEASE STORAGE and MEASUREMENT
Please attached sheets with the following Information

(1) Is all production from same source of supply? 0Yes 0No

(2) Include proof of notice to all interest owners.

(E) ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (for all application types) 
Please attach sheets with the following information

(1) A schematic diagram of facility, including legal location.
(2) A plat with lease boundaries showing all well and facility locations Include lease numbers if Federal or State lands are involved.
(3) Lease Narnia, Lease and Well Numbers, and API Numbers.

I hereby certify l^at the infortnolion above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.
SIGNATURE:_LrWlA. J A BA/MWuP/Wife) TITLE: ■ PERMITTING SPECIALIST IJA7  »0/2«//201_^_

__________________ TELEPHONE NO.: S75-263-Q43ITYPE OR PRINT NAME CINDY HKRRRRA-MURILLO

E-MAIL ADDRESS: CHERRERAMURILLO@CHF.VRON.CQM



Chevron North America 
Exploration and Production Company
(A Chevron U.S.A. Inc. Division)
1616 W. Bender Blvd 
Hobbs FMT, Hobbs, NM 88240 
Tel.575-263-0431 
Cherreramurlllo@chevron.com

Octobei\28, 2015

Oil Conservation Division 
-Attn: Engineering Department 
1220 South St.-Francis Drive 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Application for surface commingle. Wildcat Bone Spring Pool. Lea Countv. NM (T26S. R33E. Section
18 & 19)

Dear, Sirs,

Chevron U.S.A. Inc. respectfully requests administrative approval to surface commingle -oil,, gas and 
water production from the Wildcat Bone Spring Pool through Chcvfon’s-Salado Draw 19 Central Tank 
Battery. Chevron requests the approval to minimize surface disturbance and future traffic by 
concentrating activities at one battery. Wells producing to this battery include the.Salado Draw 18 26 33 

(Wed #3H-#4H, Salado Draw 19 2^3.Fed #3H-%4H^S|lado Draw 18-26 33 Fed Com #IH-%H, Salado 
Draw 19 26y33 Fed Com #1M-#2H, and Porter Brown1#I H. These wells are located in Sections 18 and 

19, T26S; R33E Lea’Cpunly, New.Mexico.

The working interest and federal royalty rate' are the same for all leases involved.in this request (100 
CVZ, 12.5% federal royalty rate)! These wells will be completed by the end of 2015. As such.the wells 
will be tested monthly through discrete three phase teshscparaior located at the Salado Draw-19 Central 
Tank Battery. Each well will be tested monthly.through a three-phase test separator located at the Salado 
Draw:l9 Central Tank Battery. Each three phase test will measure oil-through a corilois meter on the oil 
outlet line^nd gas through an oriflce meter run with a Total Flow computer. The monthly well tests will 
be used for internal purposes and not for allocation. There are three shared oil tanks at the Salado Draw
19 Central Tank Battery that the-well will utilize, and oil will be sold through a common central delivery 
point (CDP) Lease Automated Custody Transfer unit, (*S/N P655651092): For.gas,' there will be a 
common central delivcry point; (CDP) royalty sales meter (*S/N .150019947) located oh the northern pad 
edge of the Salado Draw 19 Central Tank Battery. The produced water will go to common water tanks on 
location at Salado Draw 19 Central Tank.Battery.

Chevron Cindy Herrera-Murilio
: Regulatory Specialist< 
Midcontinent BU

Sincerely,

CindjH-terrera-Munllo 

Permitting Specialist



APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING AT A COMMON CENTRAL TANK BATTERY

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING AT A COMMON CENTRAL TANK BATTERY Chevron U.S.A. Inc.
Salado Draw 18 26 33; Salado Draw 19-26 33, Porter Brown'# 1H

Proposal for Salado Draw 18-26 33 Fed Coriv#lfI and #2H; Salado Draw 18 26-33.Fed #3H and 
#4H,;Salado DrawT9 26 33 Fed Com #1H and #2H; Salado Draw 19 26 33 Fed #3II.and #4H, 

and Porter Brown #1H,

a?

Chevron U.S.A.:Inc. is requesting approval. for the Central l’ank Battery (CTB) 
commingling lor the following wells:

Federal,Lease NMNM27506 and NMNM132069 l%

Communitization Agreement submitted 7/1.4/15**

and

Oil Gas

(9

Well Name location API# Pool97955 BOPD Gravity MCFPD BTU

Salado Draw I8 26 Sccl9, NWNW 3002542659 Wildcat; 569 ' 50.3 2984 1314
33 Fed Com #lH T26SR33E Bone Spring

!<?

, Federal Lease NMNM27506 and NMNMI32069
Communitization Agreement submitted 7/14/15** Oil Gas
Well Name Location API# Pool 97955 BOPD Gravity MCFPD BTU
Salado Draw. 18 26 Sec 19, NWNW ■3002542660 Wildcat; 569 50.3 2984 1314
33 Fed Com #2H T26S R33E Bone Spring

Federal Lease NMNM27506 t
Oil Gas

Weil Name Location API# Pool 97955 BOPD Gravity MCFPD BTU

Salado Draw 18 26 Secl9, NENW .3002542278 Wildcat; 569 50:3 2984 1314
33 Fed #3H T26S R33E Bone Spring

Federal Lease NMNM27506 Oil Gas
Well Name Location API# Pool 97955 BOPD Gravity MCFPD BTU/

Salado Draw 18 26 Sec I9.NENW 3002542279 Wildcat; 569 50.3 2984 1314-.

33 Fed #4H T26S R33E Bone Spring

Federal Lease NMNM27506 and NMLC65880-A (/-/ 60/-^, /

Communitization Agreement submitted 7/14/15** Oil Gas
Well Name Location API# Pool 97955 BOPD Gravity MCFPD BTU
Salado Draw39 26 See 19, NWNW' 3002542661 Wildcat; 569 50.3. 2984 1314
33 Fed Com #1H T26S R33E Bone Spring

^Federal Leasc;NMNM27506 and NMLC65880-A ^/ ?

'Communitization Agreement submitted 7/14/15** Oil Gas
Well Name. Location API# Pool 97955 BOPD Gravity MCFPD BTU
Salado Draw-19 26 Sec 19, NWNW 3002542662 Wildcat; 569 50.3; 2984 1314
33 Fed Com #211 T26S R33E Bone Spring

Federal Lease NMNM27506
1 n Oil Gas

yVell Name Location API# Pool 97955 BOPD Gravity MCFPir BTU
ISaladoDraw 1926 Sccl9, NENW 3002542280 Wildcat; 569 50.3 2984 1314
33 Fed #3H T26SR33E Bone Spring

Federal Lease NMNM27506 1^1 ( 9
Oil Gas

iWeli Name Location API# Pool 97955 BOPD Gravity MCFPD BTU
Salado Draw 19 26 See 19, NENW 3002542281 Wildcat; 569 50.3 2984 1314
33 Fed #4H T26S R33E Bone Spring



APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING AT A COMMON CENTRAL TANK BATTERY Chevron U.S.A. Inc:
Salado, Draw 18 26 -33, Salado Draw 19 26 33, Porter Brown #IH

Federal Lease NMNM27506 
Well Name Location API# Pool97955

Oil
BOPD Gravity

Gas
MCFPD BTU

Porter Brown #IH Sec19, SESE 3002540802^ Wildcat; 
T26SR33E • Bone Spring

70 48.4 444 1301

*These are.only estimates; actuals will be supplied after well tests are complete.

The'BLM’s interest.in these leases is'thc same. Lease NMNM27506 royalty xate is 12.5%, Lease 
NMNMl32069 is 12.5%, and NMLC65580-A is 12:5%.

Oil & Gas metering:
Definitions:
“Lease” wells refer to the following:

- Salado,Draw 18-26-33 Fed U3H 

Salado Draw 18-26-33 Fed #4H
- Salado Draw 19-26-33 Fed #3H
- Salado Draw 19-26-33 Fed #4H 

Porter Brown 19-26-33 Fed #1H
“Sec IS Corrimunitizcd” wellsrefer to the following;

- Salado Draw 18-26-33 Fed Com # 1H 
Salado Draw 18-26-33 Fed Coin #2H

“Sec 19 Communitized” wells refer to the following:
Salado Draw 19-26-33 Fed.Com #1H 
Salado Draw 19-26-33 Fed Com #2H

“Bulk” Gas:
Refers to gas measured downstream of primary gas separation in a Two-Phase separation vessel

“Flash” Gas:
Refers to gas measured downstream of VRU and Flash Gas Compressor which flashes from the oil 
following primary gas separation

“Bulk” Oil
Refers to oil measured downstream of HeaterTreater prior to commingling

The Salado Draw 19 CTB will be located in theNWNW portion of Sect 19 T26S, R33E in Lea County, New 
Mexico.

There are three shared oil tanks at the Salado Draw 19 CTB that the wells will utilize, and oil will be sold through a 
common central delivery point (CDP) Lease. Automated Custody Transfer unit (*Slation Number- P655651092).: For 
gas; there will be a common central delivcry point (CDP) royalty sales meter (*Station Number 150019947) Ideated 

on3he northern pad edge of the Salado Draw, l9 CTB. The produced water will go to common water tanks on 
location at Salado Draw 19 CTB;

Each well will be tested monthly through a three -phase test separator located at the Salado Draw 19 CTB. Each 
three phase test will measure oil through a coriolis meter on the.oil outlet line and gas through an orifice meter run 

with a Total Flow computer. The monthly, well tests will be used for internal purposes and not for allocation.

“Sec 18 Commuriitized” wells and “Sec 19 Comtnunitized” wells will be measured continuously through three- 
phase bulk separators equipped with,a Coriolis meter on the oil outlet line and an orifice meter run with a Total Flow 
computer bn the gas outlet. All oil from “Sec 18 Comruunitized” and “Sec 19 Communitizcd” wells.will.be 
continuously measured through a coriolis meter (’•‘Station Number 14465580) on the oil outlet line of the Train 1 
heater treater and all gas. will be continuously measured through an orifice meter run with a Total Flow computer 
(♦Station Number 150031626) on the outlet of theTrain 1 Two-Phase Separator.



Chevron
CindyHerrera-Murillo
.Regulatory Specialist 
Midcontinent BU

Chevron North America 
Exploration and Production Company.
(A Chevron U-S.A. Inc. Division)!
1616 W! Bender Blvd 
Hobbs FMT, Hobbs, NM 88240 
Tel 57S-263-0431 
Cherreramurillo@chevron.com

October'28, 2015

Bureau of Land Management 
Carlsbad Field Office 
620 E. Greene St.
Carlsbad, NM 88220

Application for surface comminQlino. Wildcat;:Bone Spring Pool. Lea Countv. NM (T26S.
R33E. Section 18&-19

Dear,Sirs,

Chevron U.S.A. Inc., respectfully requests administrative approval to surface commingle oil, gas 
and waterproduction from the Wildcat Bone Spring Pool through Chevron’s Salado Draw 19 
Central Tank Battery. .Chevron requests the approval to minimize surface disturbance and future 
traffic by concentrating activities at one battery. Wells producing to this battery include the 
Salado Draw 18 26 33 Fed #3H-4H Salado Draw 19 26 33 Fed #3H- 4H; Salado Draw 18 26 33 
Fed Com 1H- 2H; Salado Draw 19 26 33 Fed Com #1H- 2H and Porter Brown #1H.. These 
wells are.iocated.in Sections: 18 and 19, T26S, R33E Lea County, New Mexico

The working interest and federal royalty rate.are the same for all'leases involved in this request 
(100% CV)^, 12.5% federal:royalfy rate). These wells will be completed by the end of 2015. As 
such the wells will be tested monthly through discrete three-phase test separator located at.the 
Salado Draw 19 Central Tank Battery. Each well will be tested, monthly through a three -phase 
test.separator located at the Salado Draw 19 Central Tank Battery. Each three phase test will 
measure oil through a coriolis meter on the oil outlet line and gas through an orifice meter run 
with a Total Flow computer. The monthly-well,tests'will be used for internal purposes and not for 
allocation. There are three shared oil tanks at the Salado Draw 19 Central Tank Battery that the 
wells wili utilize, and oil will be,sold through a common central delivery point (CDP) Lease 
Automated Custody Transfer unit (*S/NP655651092).Forgas, there will be a common.central 
delivery point (CDP) royalty sales, meter (*SN 150019947) located on the northern pad edge of 
the Salado Draw 19 Central Tank Battery. The produced water will go to common water tanks 
on location at Salado Draw 19 Central Tank Battery

Sincerely,

L'tsjLv f 'P'Vu-ul - 

CindyHerrera-Murillo 
Permitting Specialist

!



APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING AT A COMMON CENTRAL TANK BATTERY

Proposal for Salado Draw 18-26 33 Fed Com.#! H and ^2H;tSalado Draw 18 26 33 Fed #3H and 
#411, Salado Draw T9-26 33 Fed Com#lHand #2H, Salado Draw 19 26 33,Fed #311and #4H, 

and Porter Brown #1H,

Chevron p.S.A,,Inc. is requesting approval for the Central T ank Battery (CTB) and 
commingling for the following wells:

Federal Lease NMNM27506 and NMNM132069

APPLICATION,FOR COMMINGLING AT A COMMON CENTRAL TANK BATTERY Chevron IJ.S.A. Inc.
Salado Draw 18 26 33, Salado Draw 19 26 33, Porter Brown'# l H

Communitization Agreement submitted 7/1.4/15** Oil Gas
Well Name location API # Pool97955 BOPD Gravity MCFPD BJU

Salado Draw 18 26 See 19, NWNW 3002542659 Wildcat; 569 50.3 2984 1314
33 Fed Com #1H T26SR33E Bone Spring

Federal Lease NMNM27506 and NMNM132069
Communitization Agreement submitted 7/14/15** Oil Gas
Well Name Location API# Pool 97955 BOPD Gravity MCFPD BTIJ
Salado.Draw 18 26 See 19, NWNW ■3002542660 Wildcat; 569 50.3 2984 1314
33 Fed Com#2H T26SR33E Bone Spring

Federal Lease NMNM27506 Oil Gas
Well Name Location API# Pool 97955 BOPD Gravity MCFPD BTU.

Salado Draw 18 26 Secl9, NENW .3002542278 Wildcat; 569 50:3 2984 1314
33 Fed #3H T26S R33E Bone Spring

Federal Lease NMNM27506 Oil Gas
Well Name Location API# Pool 97955 BOPD Gravity MCFPD BTU
Salado Draw 18 26 Sec 19, NENW 3002542279 Wildcat; 569. 50.3 2984 1314;
33 Fed #411 T26S R33E Bone Spring

Federal Lease NMNM27506 and NMLC65880-A
Communitization Agreement submitted 7/14/15** Oil Gas
Well Name Location API# Pool 97955 BOPD Gravity MCFPD BTU
Salado Draw.19 26 Sccl9, NWNW 3002542661 Wildcat; 569 50.3. 2984 1314
33 Fed Com #1H T26S R33E Bone Spring

Federal Lease NMNM27506 and NMLC65880-A
Communitization Agreement submitted 7/14/15** Oil Gas
Well Name Location API# Pool 97955 BOPD Gravity MCFPD BTU
Salado. Draw 19 26 Sec3 9, NWNW 3002542662 Wildcat; 569 50.3 2984 1314
33 Fed Com #211 T26S R33E Bone Spring

Federal Lease NMNM27506 Oil Gas
Well Name. Location API# Pool 97955 BOPD Gravity MCFPD BTU
$alado:Draw 19 26 " Sec 19, NENW 3002542280 Wildcat; 569 50.3 2984 1314
33 Fed #3H T26S R33E Bone Spring

Federal Lease NMNM27506 Oil Gas
Well Name. location API# Pool 97955 BOPD Gravity MCFPD BTU
Salado Draw 19 26 See 19, NENW 3002542281 Wildcat; 569 50.3 2984 1314
33Fed#4H T26SR33E- Bone Spring



APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING AT A COMMON CENTRAL TANK'BATTERY Chevron U.S.A. Inc. 
Salado Draw 18 26 33, Salado Draw 19 26 33, Porter Brown J1H

FederafLeasc NMNM27506 Oil Gas
'Well Name.Location______  API #Pool 97955'- BOPD Gravity MCFPD BTU
Porter Brown WIH SecI9,.SESE 3002540802, Wildcat; 70 .48.4 444 1301

T26S R33E Bone Spring

*These are only estimates; actuals will be supplied after well tests are complete.

The’BLM’s interest in these leases is the same. Lease NMNM27506 royalty rate is 12.5%, Lease 
NMNM132069 is 12.5%, and NMLC65580-A is 12.5%.

OH & Gas metering:
Definitions:
“Lease” wells refer to the following:

- Salado.Draw 18-26-33 Fed #3H
- Salado Draw 18*26-33 Fed #4H
- 'Salado Draw 19-26-33 Fed WH
- Salado Draw 19-26-33 Fed UAH

- Porter Brown 19-26-33 Fed #1H 
“Sec 18 Communitized” wells refer to the following:

Salado Draw 18-26-33 Fed Com # 1H
- Salado Draw 18-26-33 Fed Com #2H 

“Sec 19 Communitized” wells refer to the following:
- Salado Draw 19-26-33 Fed Com # 1H
- Salado Draw 19-26-33 Fed Com #2H 

“Bulk” Gas:
Refers to gas measured downstream of primary gas separation in a Two-Phase separation vessel

“Flash” Gas:
Refers to gas measured downstream of VRU and Flash Gas Compressor which flashes from.the oil 
following primary gas separation

“Bulk” Oil
Refers to oil measured downstream of Heater Treater prior to commingling

The Salado Draw 19 CTB'will be located in theNWNW portion of Sect 19T26S, R33E in Lea County, New 
Mexico;

There are three shared oil tanks at the Salado Draw 19 CTB.that the wells will utilize, and oil will be sold through a 
common central delivery point (CDP) Lease. Automated Custody Transfer unit (“Station Number P655651092). For 
gas, there will be a common central delivery point (CDP) royalty sales meter (“Station Number 150019947) located 
on .the northem pad edge of the Salado Draw 19 CTB. The produced water will go to common water tanks on 
location at Salado Draw 19 CTB;

Bach well will be tested monthly through a three -phase test separator located at the’Salado Draw 19 CTB. Each 
three phase test will measure oil through a coriolismeter on the oil outlet line and gas through an orificemeter run 
with a Total Flow computer. The monthly, well tests will be used for internal purposes and not for allocation.

“Sec 18 Communitized” wells and “Sec 19 Communitized” wells willbe measured continuously through three- 
phase bulk separators equipped with,a Coriolis meter on the oil.outlet line and an orifice meter run with a Total Flow 
computer bn the gas outlet. All oil from “Sec 18,Communitized” and “See 19 Communitized” wells will.be 
continuously measurcd.through a corioIis meter (“Station Number 14465580) on the oil outlet line of the Train I 
heater treater, and all gas will be continuously measured through an orifice meter run with a Total Flow computer 
(“Station Number 150031626) on the outlet of the'Train I Two-Phase Separator.



All oil from “Lease” wells.willbc continuously measured through.a coriolis meter ("Station Number 14465582) on 
the oil outlet line of the Train 2 heater and all gas will be continuously measured through an orifice meter run with a 
Total Flow computer ("Station Number 150031625) on the.outlet of the Train 2 Two-Phase Separator.

Oil Allocation:
Oil will be'allocatcd to Train 1 (“Sec 18 Communitized” and “Sec 19 Communitized” wells) and Train 2 (“Lease” 
wells) on a daily basis, and each area’s share of the CTB?svlotal production will be calculated based on the results of 
continuous oil measurement downstream of each hcatcr..This ratio will be applied to the total oil production metered 
by the.Lease Automated Custody-Transfer (LACT) meter ("Station Number P655651092) located at the Salado 
Draw 19 CTB.

Oil will be allocated to “Sec 18 Communitized” and “See. 19 Communitized” wells on,a daily basis based on the 
three-phase bulk separator’s continuous oil measurement. This ratio wili be applied to the total oil allocated to Train

APPLICATION.FOR COMMINGLING AT A COMMON CENTRAL TANK BATTERY Chevron U.S.A. Inc.
Saiado Draw 18 26 33, Salado Draw 19 26 33, Porter Brown #1H

“Sec 18 Communitized” wells bulk oil allocation meteron the “Sec 18 Communitized” three-phase bulk separator, 
consists of a Micro Motion Coriolis meter ("Station Number 14465154).,

“Sec 19 Communitized” wells bulk oil allocation meter on the “Sec 19 Communitized” three-phase.bulk separator 
consists of a'Micro Motion Coriolis meter ("Station Number 1448,1744).

Salado Draw Train 1 “Sec 18 Communitized”.and “See. 19 Communitized” wells bulk oil allocation meter on the’ 
Salado Draw CTB Train 1 heater treater consists of a Micro Motion Coriolis meter. ("Station Number 14465580).

Salado Draw Train 2 “Lease” Wells bulk oil allocation meter on the Salado Draw CTB Train 2 heater consists of a 
Micro Motion Coriolis meter ("Station Number 14465582)

Gas Allocation:
Salado Draw -
Gas will be allocated to Train-1 (“Sec 18 Communitized” and “Sec 19 Communitized” wells) and Train 2 (“Lease” 
wells) on a daily basis bascd.on a combination of each Train’s bulk gas measurement and flash gas measurement. 
Bulk gas for each train will be continuously measured utilizing orifice meters fitted with EFM flow computers 
installed downstream of each Train’s two-phase separator and each area’s share of bulk gas will be allocated based 
on a percentage of total bulk gas metered. Bulk gas for “Sec 18 Communitized” and “Sec 19 Communitized” wells, 
will be continuously measured utilizing orifice meters fitted with EFM flow computers installed downstream of each 
are?^. three-phase bulk separator and each area’s share of bulk gas'will be allocated based on a percentage of total 
bulk gas allocated to Train 1. Flash gas for the battery will be measured utilizing an orifice mcter fitted.with EFM 
flow computer installed downstream of the” VRU/Flash Gas Compressor discharge ("Station Number 150012327) 
and each area’s share of flash gas will be allocated based on total oil allocated to each area. These ratios, will be 
applied to the total gas sates metered by.the.Salado Draw 19 CTB EFM royalty sales meter (^Station Number 
150019947) on the northern pad edge ofthe Salado Draw 19 CTB less total gas lift volumes for each 
“I^ease/Communitized” area measured through individual well gas lift orifice meters with Total Flow EFM ("Station 
NumbersTBD).

Salado Draw.Train 1 (“Sec. 18 Communitized” and “Sec 19 Communitized” wells) bulk gas allocation meter on the 
Salado Draw CTB Train I two-phase separator consists of a’Total Flow EFM ("Station Number 150031626).

Salado Draw “Sec 18 Communitized” wells bulk gas allocation meter on the “Sec 18 Communitized” three-phase 
bulk separator consists of a Total Flow EFM ("Station Number 150012473).

Salado Draw “Sec 19 Communitized” wells bulk gas allocation meter on the “Sec 19 Communitized” three-phase. 
bulk:scparator consists of a Total Flow EFM ("Station Number 150025046).

Salado Draw Train 2 (“Lease” Wells) bulk gas allocation meter on the Salado Draw CTB Train 2 two-phase 
separator consists of a 'Total Flow EFM ("Station Number 150031625).



Saiado Draw 18-26-33 Fed Com #IH gas lift meteron the Saiado Draw 18-29-33 Fed Com #1H gas lift riser 
consists of a Total Flow^EFM (‘Station Number TBD).

SaladoDraw 19-26-33 Fed Com #1H gas lift meter bn the Saiado Draw 19-29-33 Fed Com #IM gas lift riser 
consists ofa-Total Flow F,FM (-‘Station Number TBD).

■Saiado Draw !8-26:33 Fed Com //2H gas litV meler on the Saiado Draw 18-29-33 Fed Com #2H gas lift riser 
consists of a-Total Flow FFM (‘Station Number TBD).

Salado Draw 19-26-33 Fed Cbm #2H gas lift meter on the Saiado Draw 19-29-33 Fed,Corn #2H gas lift riser 
consists of a Total'Flow EFM (‘Station Number TBD).

Saiado Draw 18-26:33. Fed #3H gas lift meter on the Saiado Draw 18-29-33 Fed #3H gas lift riser consists of a 
Total Flow EFM (‘Station Number TBD).

Saiado Draw 19-26-33 Fed #3H gas lift meter on the Saiado Draw 19-26-33 Fed #3H gas lift.riser consists of a 
Total Flow F,FM (‘Station Number TBD).

Saiado Draw. 18-26-33 Fed ifAH gas lift meter on the Saiado Draw 18-26-33 Fed #4H gas lift riser consists of a 
Total Flow EFM (‘Station Number TBD)'-

Saiado Draw !9-26r33 Fed #4H gas lift meter on the Saiado. Draw 19-26-33 Fed #4H gas lift riser consists of a 
Total Flow EFM (‘Station Number TBD).

Application for-commingling, at a common central tank battery chevron u.s.a. inc.
Saiado Draw 18 26 33, Saiado Draw, 19 26 33, Porter Brown #1H

Process and Flow Descriptions:
The flow of production is shown in detail on the enclosed facility diagram and map which shows the lease 
boundaries, location of wells, location of flow lines, facility, and gas sales meter. The commingling of this 
production is the most efficient-means of producing the reserves and will not result in reduced royalty or improper 
measurement of production. The proposed coinrningling wijl reduce the surface facility footprint, reduce traffic, and 
lower overall emissions.

Chevron U.S.A. Inc. understands the requested approval will not constitute the granting pf any right-of-way or 
construction rights not granted by the lease instrument.

All working, royalty, and overriding interest owners have been notified of this proposal via certified mail (see 
attachment).

Printed Name: Nick Wann 
Date: 08/14/2015

Title: Facility Engineer



Economic Justification Work Sheet 
Salado Draw 19 Central Tank Battery

APPLICA TION FOR COMMINGLING AT A COMMON,CENTRAL TANK BATTERY Chevron ILS.A. Inc.
Salado Draw 18 26,33, Salado, Draw 19 26 33, Porter Brown #1H

Commingling proposalfor leases: NMNM27506; NMNM 132069 and NMLC65580-A

FederaiLease Royalty
Rate

Well Name BOPD Oil
Gravity
(@60
deg)

Value/
bbl

MCFPD DRY
BTU

Value/
mef

NMNM27506 12:5% Porter Brown # 1H 70 48:4 $51.06 444 1301 $2.71

NMNM27506. 
NMNM 132069

12.5% Salado.Draw 18 26
33 Fed Com #1H

569* 50.3* $51.06 2984* 1314* $2.71

NMNM27506 
NMNM 132069

12:5% .Salado Draw 18 26
33 Fed .Com #211

,569* 507* $51.06 2984? 1314* $2.71

NMNM27506 12.5% Salado Draw 18 26
33 Fed #311

569* 50.3* $51.06 2984* 1314* $2.71

NMNM27506 12.5% Salado Draw 18 26
33 Fed #4H

569* 50.3* $51.06 2984* 1314* $2.71

NMNM27506
NMLC65880-A

12.5% Salado Draw 19 26'
33 Fed Com #1H

569* 50.3* $51.06 2984* 1314* $2.71

NMM27506
NMLC65880-A

12.5%. Salado Draw 19 26 
33:Fed Com #211

569* 50.3* $51.06, 2984* 1314* $2.71

NMNM27506 12.5% Salado Draw 19 26
33 Fed #3H

569* 50.3* $5) .06 2984* 1314* $2.71

NMNM27506 12.5% Salado Draw 19 26
33 Fed #4H

569* 50.3* $51.06 2984* 1314* $2.71

Economic Combined Production

Federal Lease Facility Name BOPD Oil
Gravity
<@60
deg)

Value/
bbl

MCFPD DRY
BTU

Value/
mef

NMNM27506 
NMNM 132069 
NMLC65880-A

Salado Draw 19 Central l ank 
Battery

4622 50.3* $51.06 .24316 1314* $271

♦These are estimated numbers. Actuails will be supplied after completion.
Bone Spring oil production in the area is sweet and will be sold at a flat rate of 40 API gravity. Therefore,, 
regardless of the API values of the, individual wells the common stream will be sold as if it was sweet and 
40 API gravity. These wells are in the same formation and therefore the BTU’s arc similar.

Printed Name: Willians Guaregua 

Title: Reservoir Engineer 

Date: 09/03/2015



AIM’LlCATIONTOR COMMINGLING AT A COMMON CENTRAL.TANK BATTERY Chevron U.S.A. Inc.
Salado Draw 18 26 33, Salado'Draw 19 26 33, Porter Brown if 1H

Salado Draw 18-26-33 Fed ComtflH-#2H, Salado Draw I9-Z6-.V3 Fed Com Ifill-I2H,

Stlwhi Draw IK-Z6U Fed K1H-I4H, Suludo Draw 19-26-33 Fed #3H-#4H, and PivrlvrBrowri
Owner Information

l.ni i-4. K/2W/2. W/2FV2 of Section 18-T26S-R3JE and lot* M. K/2W2. Ktt of Section 19-T26S-R33K Oimrrangk Application
HIM l-ea** NMNM-27506:1 ji<* i.3.4.'fV2W/2.'W/2E/2 of Section lh and Lou 1-3. E/2W/2. E/3 of Section l«LT2AS.ft33E. and additional land*

'.BLM I-case NMLC-fiSBWLA: lari 4<ifScittnril9-T.’hS-R HP 

BLM Lease NMNM-132069: Let 2 of section I8-T26S-R33E

Lola 1.4lW/2W/2ofSwdon l8-T26S-R33£<«/«6 Gas)—

Sulado I)faw 18-26 3.3 J>cil Cvwi »1H (API #30 025 42659)
Salado Draw 18-26-33 led Coin #211 (API #30-025-4266(1)

Iivtrrest Type. Name Adrlrrrw City ■ Stale Code 7Jo Code

NMNM>7506
NWNM-132069

' Winking 1 Merest Chevron U.S.A. Ine; POBoOIOU. lluuston TX 77252-

NMN‘M-27506
NM\M l'320fi9

Royally Imerol BLM- Curkhjil Field Office 63ft F. On-ene .Street Carlsbad NM

NMNM 27506 ORRI Haaciwood Partners. LP' 120 Hazelwood Drive Port Wonfi TX 7(1 KiV

NMNM-27506 ORRI l-dna Riowii Hibbith. 2101 Oakluwn Drive Midland TX 7V70S

NMNM-27506 ' ORRI Samir Miller 11115 Fern Roswell NM .hx:o3

NMNM-27506 OKRI Miller Family.Mineral IrUcresIs. I.I.C 1 '>0412 IL Vara R trail Kennewick WA 99338

l ots 1-4 (W/2W/2 of Srrtirm W.T26S-R33E (Oil A Gat) —

.Salado Draw |9 2<j 33 Rd Corn «l H (API #30 025 42661)

Salado Draw 19-26-33 RdCom»2H (API #30-025-43M>2)

Lmvc Interest Tvoe I*!)#*! ArIHryyy Cilv Stale Cmlr Tili Code

NMNM-27506

NMlCOMKWl-A

Working Interest Chevron U.S.A. Ine. PO But. 2100 Houston TX 77252.

NMNM-27506

NMIG-065KWLA

Royalty Interest HI .M-" Carishod Field Office 620 li. Gfc-ene Street C.llUh.kl NM 58220

NMNM-27506

NMIC0(.5H8(VA

ORRI Harelwnod Partner.. I.P '120 Htuclwnod Drive Poet Worth TX 76107

NMNM-27506 ' 

NMIC-D658RO-A

OKRI liJtta Blown Hihhitu 2101 Ouklawn Drive Milliilllll TX 79705

NMNM-27506 

NMI.C-063880 A
ORRI Sandt Miller .1015 Fern Roswell NM 88203

NMNM-27506

NM! C-065XK0-A
OKRI Millet l-'amily Mineral Interests. UC 10(012 E. VacaRnad Kennewick WA 993.38

E/233,'2,3WZE/2 of Section 18-T26S-RJ3E”

E/2W72, E/2 of Sccidp l9rT2AS-R.33|ia*
Salwki Draw 15-26-33 IvJ *.3|| t API #30 025-4227s t 

-Salado Draw 18-26-.3.3 Rd #1H t.\Pl #3CM125-12270)

Ssiado Draw 19-26-33 l ed #311 (API #30-()25-l2.’80i

Salado Draw l').?6-33 Ivd #111 (API #,30-025-1228! t

Potttt Hmwn #111 tAPl » MHiJS JOMI.l.

Low Interwl Type Name Atlrfme £itX State Code if/p C°d*'

NMNM-27506 Working Interest Chevron U.S.A. Iik. POBox2H*l Hinision TX 77252
NMNM-27506 Royally Interest Bl M-CarKhad Pick! Olli.v 620 It. (iiuvnc Street Catlvhad NM 8822(1
NMNM-77506 ORRI i la/eiwood Partners, LP - ’ 120 lli/dwood Drive 1 l ilt SVillll! TX 7M07

NMNM 27SU6 uKlil lidna Bio-mi HiIiNU- 2101 Oukiuwn Drive Mi.llan-1 T.x 7«);«5
NMNM-27506 ORRI .Sandi Miller 1015 K-th It nswel! NM 8f’l>3
NMNM-27506 ORRI Miller l-'amil) Mineral fotemts LLC lUMCL.Vaci Road Kcnnew irk WA V9.V18

11 lave verified-that this information is correct.

Jr. \.

Ltiud Repinf'ttiSlh'e

— As well as orry future welt(s) drilled under the captioned landfsf



APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING AT A COMMON CENTRAL TANK BATTERY Chevron U.S.A. Inc. 
Salado Draw 18 26 33, Salado Draw 19 26 33, Porter Brown #1H



APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING AT A COMMON CENTRAL TANK BATTERY Chevron U.S.A. Inc.
Salado Draw 18 26 33, Salado Draw 19 26 33, Porter Brown #IH



APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING AT A COMMON.CENTRAL-TANK BATTERY Chevron U.S.A. Inc.
Saiado Draw 18 26 33, Salado'Draw'19 26 33, Porter Brown #1H

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

CASE RECORDATION
Run-Daw: (MASS) Serial Register Page

G1.12-22-133?;10ISTATI?3©;3©USCI8l ET S£ TotaiAcres SerialHumber
Case Type 312021: OSC3LSECOMP PO-1987 33.490 NWNM--1320€3
Commodity 4$9: OIL A GAS

• Case Disposition:'AUTHORIZED

RunTime: 07:27 AM

Page 5 of.5

Name &" Address

Serial Number: NMNM- -132069 
bit Ref • V» Interest

LHiiVKUN USA INC U095M.THST HOU5TOfV7X 77X27327 LESS icc^xoaxo:

Serial Number. NMNM- - I3206S
McrT>c Kry Tec ST.’p • 5W Ref suMirtsonPrttrtgristo officeCount,MgntAgwvy 

23 52605 5330E-5H LOTS X CMtSlADREi^OfRCE LEA' BU’.'AUCflANDMSM"

Serial Number; NMNM- - 132063
Act Date Code Action Action Remark Pending Office

is aav CASK n37Aa£.:CEJ2> 201107010;
M/24/;ot; 143 nerrs n:n pAvmnr: isr. sac; go,-
<S2/2S,'7»U 1>1 caac tmta
•C2/26/~Oll 307 n:c suotiVBn SJCJCOOO.aO;
ea/aa/aon 113 cars on) rAsmorc uzco Sisstao.so;
OS/la/SOU 2J7 LCAStS ISSUKD
irS/lS/201.4 AincmtsD pscaao vratr c.no
C-lftH/POH •376 pintn couk cs.-iasooj
C6/B1/20U S30 RUTT FATE - 1.3 t/;t
•KVet/b>u SSB K7?Txrrxn: date

C-3/1 t/^Jli 110 Asa: i>:u3 Fsnwuu.- A/eicsnon ,cri
cn/sa/^aii 13? ASGS HF?‘ 09>01/14;
e-'Vsa/aovt 770 rurrawirsa bsxxeo i-eif KXR

'C-s/st/sas* •763 KXPisrcs

Serial Number NMNM- - 132069
Line Nr Remarks

sea: • JJTJPUUlTlCUB ATTAdlZT. T3 t-EASa j
0333 urn-;:i- ui s?ei:;.u. zavr,;i-Ai. smoizzE

ocae COM ■S't7 .luons on rasuis-e reins

080 S sraot -K'~o srniicu:, ssces aso tasks

OS3« sax* -s'?2 yzAtEiri:-atrciaats
030 7 cost-■S'J» ruji or nr.'Tia7#i3tf

ClSOS ruj.t;u. PAID FECH Cs/Ol/701-S TJJEU 5/:il/3015

HO WARRANTY I$ MADE BY BLU FOR USE OF,THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLFJ



APPLICATION.FOR COMMINGLING AT A COMMON CENTRAL TANK BATTERY Chevron U.S.A. Inc:
Salado Draw 18 26 33, Salado Draw 19 26 33, Porter Brown #1H

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR RunTime or.-e am

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT R*ge i cf 2

CASE RECORDATION
Rim am: io?2B'20i& (MASS) Serial Register Page

0102-25-1920:04! STAT0437;30USC22$ Total Acres Humber
CaseType ,311111: O&G LSENONCOMP PUS LAND , 1.517,740 NMNM--- 027506.

•Commodity 459: OIL & GAS

Case Disposition: AUTHORIZED

Serial Number. NMNM- - 027506
Name S Address ‘"lR*1 nintg,gst

CHfcVWUNLTiAlftC 030*1635 HOUSTON TX 77251 LESS”

Serial Number NMNM- - 027506
MKT>.T Rf* £«: 5T.P 5NT 5u«* SuMfoteen OttricVTittC OBce Caur/t/ Merit Axsnrtf
23 12SOS C330E ItS AL1Q W2E2£2V«2; CAFLSSAD FIEiO OFFICE LEA ELRLWJ C? LAND VIGV17

’23 22605 C?30£ Cl* 1075 1.3,4: CA1L53AD FIELD OFFICE LEA EIP.-AU Cf LAF2D MGVT7
23 22605 C330E 215 AUQ E2.62V/2; CAF155AO FIELD OFFICE LEA BU*.£AU Of LA'JD M3M7
23 22605 2J30E C19 1075 1.2.3: CA.51S3AD FIEIO OFFICE LEA tUFLAJ Cf LAND USVfT

23 22605 C230E 229 AUQ N2SW. CA.A153AO FIE_D OFFICE LEA BUUA3 CF LAND M5V!”

Relinqtiished'Wrthdrawn Lands Serial Number NMNM—027506

23 02025 03306 722 FF AILKW. CARLS5AD f.EtD OFFICE LEA 5UREAU OF L»f© MSMT

Serial Number KhSNM- - 027505

Act Date Code Action Action Remark Pending Office

ca/st/is-ta 327 CASK lESl&TJ.lKCXD

os/ai/isso (SC FC3CJ cccn 05;StSOOl

es/ai/iv.s 530 n«t B,-.:a - as i/5l

eo/ai/i'-ia otn tiFTRDr tvs date

; 1/01/1971 289 cask atSATUo by ssca OUT Ol' KKt~0€SBOO.%!

Ul/OI/1573 MO run sr fscd ca asscc tsc UK5CCC5aS0A;:

os/ia/issi 932 Tttr arat* 2.5.7s -fi 120

oa/n/ieaa ■>.13 Tty or-Ka ksts apfhotkd JllKBP 12/01/80;

ca/ti/tssi ■rnr opsji j&jts ArreovBD {5|i:PF 12/D1/C0;

0-3/1S/19B3 SJS TUF QTZB HOTS l-T i;~j

07/17/1931 sao csgcmayu tc: hair:. Kb K.Vtl/!UU5}.U3> DEA*r

0Vl7/a9Bt £10 RKA Ct«M;»Siri8tS .

£i/l.S/lSli m UntTAf. CKCRIVIO SO;D*-aS

O-l/ll/iSSt :u& ksmtai. ratk- $5.00;
C2/2S/leas Vi? TE'f cjpsr RmTs yits:>

C5/I7/193& 1U REKTAi. &idUVKJ

0©/25/1^3S S57 Titr upas Bins sums

08/i6/1955 612 TB7 Opsn BS7S t'tAR3>

C7/15/198S 037 H2KCTR {U3ZSZMZEZ ammott *jcA/cct^ on.

07/1S/1VCS MO h:m: ciujccu nECDarisim GULP-■0;»/31Xi'M« USA

ca/i.s/nss 313 rnr opse isns APFttontn E?r 0*1/03/55;

C3/7S/198fl 213 TET Craft KITS AFFECT (ID rerp C7/01/B5;

cct/is/ioac 533 xar opEH Ears Aresoms EIT 09/01/05;

ca/zs/ieas II-. itsirrAt. RiCKivai Sl';0f*fl7

oa/2i/isas S»3 cash x: escr 1 iffluo/scAiary Ctt»! 550,771 CUZ

1l/Sl/liS* 112 Tt!P OPEE B0TS Fta23

02/ct/i9a: 913 tvs or® kits apbuotki: KIT 17./03/DC;

CS/l I/199V 111 KEHTAt. KKCKUTS3 a4ii*:.oo.-iYH/n7-e3

01/JO/1SBB 571 .VJ7K«A75ni RSCCffi.0 VTJUF AT/JL

ea/is/isan 311 RiKTAL HECRlVm £4iiG.oos;vR/aB-a$<

o-Vis/i'«oa >7*1 r.yrtruT'so uscosd vrstr SAO

MO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE OATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BU4



APPLICATION FOR.COMMiNGUNG AT A COMMON CENTRAL-TANK BATTERY Chevron U.S.A. Inc.
Salado Draw 18 26-33, Salado Draw 19 26 33, Porter Brown #111

DEPARTMENT. OF THE INTERIOR Runtime: o?:2g am

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Fage 2 of 2
CASE RECORDATION

Rurt'Dats: lGf2S>201S (MASS)

c-i7i7/v>93 11V (tarrmL tmrEivm

es/ij/'i'vsa :i: MHTAI. nratvD

£.■2/25/1=51 ■:uv rsmtiu. bikewd

t,-,/E5/V3-«2 371 AUTCKATITO :RECU3D VIS 17

no ASSS FlitS

'Ml/27/1553 III RStnJU. MJEKIVED

S79 ■CWSi:-E3S3IJ5A7C: nV-2£Of

n« Airrcritttsa'ftiiCQnD vkkt?

Ii/2S/V»13 «ao ■RaroHBS riorst

ea/io/isn 141 nawnu. sncKivra

C2/U/V335 654. K£jn?.L GECKllTD 3T CilJBE

G5/C'.*/l>5« CUt RZHT&t. GECKIYITJ DY CHRP.

73? TBF OP2H. felTS l't iJZC

Ct/:7/-.97J 659 TE7 OF31 E.TT2 KITT I.ICAFFV

C1/17/V733 >7« MTTCMATSS RZCOTO V13HP

00/11/1937 69* Ksrmu. aockiyo a? ojss

ea/u/isja cat- BTKTJtL «n?K2yC7 UY GHEE

03/12/1973 cat aarnu. gnzaivia mr cusa

eo>'37/SOCO cat Kimu. keckiviti oy ckjks

ca/is/seci cat P2STAC, RflTHI V133. HT W1ES

03/5S/2013 279 tsf-cp era rsuai

&3/BS/iOta 5179 •cwr.'cp era nuro-

OJS/t>5/2<513 0*9 .TP.? op era. nia

•SI/GS/SKUa 339 ■tw.;OPJOR» nt-co

Gc./Bfi/nan 979 tbj'op cm p:i£is

05/!:fi/2O13 079 try of era rtua

03/31/2013 XI3 pacsjrcT.ax oRTjaraia»T.;c.v

Oa/18/2«13 65 0 hzld nv rasa - actual

C5./B8/2013I iit H1XOOS ICT-FIWB-ACrVAi.,

cs/;>»/2oa> £39 xar op era filed

Ci/Rt/2013 -S3 9 THT OF CEZ rz U.H

06/34/2013 £79 tnr op 02a riim

oc/ia/ion 859 TUT 07 OKI TILED

o's/37/20i:i B39 xar op era ni.no
Cb/07/SOU Q39 Ter of cm • rz ixo

CS/37/2<i:i 839 TEF1 OP. csa. TZtSD

05/Ct/SOXt E79 Tar op css risxo

CS/69/2SJU •339 tbt 07 cm rruro

OWS>/2014 079 TK? OP caa FliXD

06/25/2014 35? Ter op.OJffl Final

Cb/SY/Sv-l* 339 Tier of C£H ran

03/31/2015' 256 t.&VH’ COW4 7TED VS CA

OS/Jl/JtflH 660 nsixi^nv - acn^it.

03/41/2016 650 J42KO or 1ST FS»D-ACnj.-2.

06/15/2015 S13 rmsvcvioar osrnm'.revricA-'

Line Nr Remarks

Serial Register Page
&4 J J R. OO i; TR/a s.-•»

oo; 3 a/-ur.i3as:! 
£a*45B;cxi;i»/.’S3ioc

AXl/EP.P

ciirvioK/APAau:
S 27 H Bi. 09 : ! •-/•! 4 C-3I311 s
ttrro sacm*:: >1;

2K/EKX'

SiiiB.o{ij?;/actooooc;
.SiiiB;<i9j?.i/oacDOc<ae!» 
J3036. oo /oocoooocv 
axcco/aituha nmnnr 

AKCG0/ALTURA 12ZlXiZ'l 
J Vf

Saoae.o&jri/ooco-rocos 
SJ016, <iC';;;/onooibo:: 
'-3, 036.00;71/00000000 

S3<m:21/«b01i9 

>303fc'r21/«b©lflB

?

3

«■

S
t
/i/

/mil-FOKTKU lUOXKt
n/

}
3

3.

3

7.

msw. :)403i:
n?
/l/XKUiCl:>««!?.* :

rJ

Serial Number. NMNM— - Q2750E

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT {NTEMI/ED 8Y SUM



APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING AT A COMMON CHNTRAL TANK BATTERY Chevron U.S.A. Inc.
Salado Draw 18 26 33, Salado Draw 19 26 33, Porter Brown #IH

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR RunTime i»i3 am

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 'p** tof'2
CASE RECORDATION

Rur&hs: \itS2W3DW- (MASS) Serial Register Page

0102-2^-l920.-iJ4ISTAT0437:30LFSC226 Total Acres Serial Number

CaseTyp* 311111: 0*0 USE NONCOMP PUB LAND 35730 NMLC— 0 0S5880A
Commodity OIL A GAS'

Case Disposition: AUTHORCEO

Serial Number NMLC- 0 OS58SOA
Name * Address ^ Wln»resl

AUilt LANU L'< J 
CHEVRON USA (NC

3C3CX66 
?0 SCW1535

JOFUN MO 64602 
HOUSTON 7X77251

OPtfiATiNO RBShTS QtCOaXCM
lessee ; :o.:o:oxco:

mctTkc Rrg sef 5T,'C. SNr Su/r Subofaison
Serial Numtwr NMLC- 0 0S5S8CA

DHtricVFieiaof&ce Court/' MprftAjtncy
:i imcs c-jjct «V9 LOT'S a CMlSSADNELDOmCE LEA BUAtAUCF LAMDM5MT

RclinqurshettVYrthdrawn Lands Serial Number: NMLC- 0 0653 8CA

23 e60S033:*7?8 :ff 01 (.2 K>SK CARLSBAD F.ELD 0F5CE LEA BUREAU OF LAND WGMT
.23 026050332:713 FF C-3 W2a.E2W2J«K: CARLSEADSELD Of SC* LEA BUREAU OF LAND WGMT
■23 02025 0332:7:! FF 02 LJJ.4JECR: CARLSBAD .AELD 0F?CE LEA BUREAU OF LAND WGMT
23 026050332:7:9 FF 0) Li-3.5:5!; CARLSBAD = ELD 0F~.CE LEA BUREAU OF.LANO fcAJWT
23 02605 0332:7:9 FF 02 E2.£r.’/2se&ft; CARLSBAD A ELD Of? CE LEA BUREAU OF LAND WCWT

23 02605 03325 72- FF ALLSECR; 1 CARLSBAD .=. ELD OF?. CE LEA BUREAU OF LAND MCMT
23 02605 0332 ! 729 FF N2.SW.SECR: CARLSBAD ?ELD OFSCE LEA BUREAU Of LAND WGWT

Ac* Date Code Action

Serial Number: NMLC— 0 CS5S80A

Action Remark Pending Office

M/31/1S48 337 CASE ltS:aES.ISKED

M/ei/ma 4 rutta ca;»: USs/ 1 «5>sca
03/6!/.mo aSS KZ.-Y SlY.tl! - 12 1/21

os/ei/i?va sen cnrr:n: u.-.tk

C-I/BJ/795J ISO AS2S FtlXD r nsK»H/G usrjtjcmijj

C6/22/1S&B 513 -CASK CRSATKU BY .ISO; OUT OP HW.C<K58BO;

01/28/1550 ISO XS2> PI2123 >; xirriSKiuii;/ran.r

Oa/2a/13SB 570 C.%£C SSJ5IS2‘.Vt3 OY ACOI •lErro HKLC0BMao-n.-
05/25/155? 315 F.sirrAi. ratb ccr/;.cj so.se.
CC/ja/LSS? ISO asss f:lo' LlCTU!;! EWJ/C2XP

01/23/155? 13» Asor AFraovm tars’ C7/(,'t/L'i;

01/83 / 1558 *50 imaunr fjujg - actuw.

01/83/1953 5 as xaeo or i£T ?itQD-,vem\L

C.*I/ll/2’j<C JSti NC7 [CK nCv-r-PIKJD STATUS
t-a/is/ms ' 51 0 KNft aASStP33»:

20/31/X573 vao I.SSSK S21MK2,1TKD ' Itco- ratsMi'lffeiM V
L. 1/01/ 1975 237 gxasb ccwBirro :o oi:t MMHK7<m(X;N J.7. K.1S

3 SO WJUU! CtttKtlK rminiSJKD CCtm. C2I./CCNOOO IXC
07/15/1905 017 SEROTR K1XXK2SI2RD •atsvROH u£a/C2u» on.

07/15/19B5 3X0 HAKE CU.lSGK ltiX30CHI7.KD CULP OlL/CHKmcai liEA
CS/67/1907 **a3 C.1EC m rcfiop:: au,d / nefc;:r,:n CHUM 104,38 J or
10/51/1972 522 RU7Y RSE-ilTRrPPKn KEU. 7.111/1/

0-1/85/ 1093 525 RL.7V RJELCnCK APFV nt.

00/15/is?; 733 THF DPS5J UGTSS m£D ccHooo/CHn.au.'Er.

IW/23/V>V. in TK? OPSH KOTO Ft LSD HSAl./AOtn UWO DC-

11/21/mi 333 tvs ersu ruts t&tuwfta t!?roe/oi/?i-

;:./2i/i93i -77*' .V.-7CKAT5D lUiCOSiO VEHtF

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BUJ:



APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING AT A COMMON CENTRAL TANK BATTERY Chevron U.S.A. Inc.
Salado Draw 18 26 33, Salado Draw 19 26 33, Porter Brown #IH

DEPARTMENT OR THE INTERIOR Rim ume: so-.isam
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT ^3*20/2

CASE RECORDATION
.Rur.a*e: ipsarois (MASS) Serial Register Page

tS/fil/S**! >33 tct opsh rats ApyawKE-
c</27/>ais 3i9 tot ok can r: sj:b
oi/2;:*3QVj M2. tuf open rtars rturu’
GK/.3 3/*SS!i. 333 rnr opes itarrn apjw/ke
<&,!2’tf2tns 37« autcmatzo fcscoBn .vcarr

Line Nr Remarks

UTV OS/OJjM;

airij}i«SL2/Aoa: u»,-: •
KJT OS/m/ilt;

UD5

Serial Number NMLC- 0 065S80A

oca: noiitizx. orsKAToausj •
OSSJ M/OS/1444 - CH:j.O«£SEf ROTAI.TV 03. - CT^ir, S/W;'.

NO WARRANTY IS MADE 8Y ELM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY ELM



APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING AT A COMMON CENTRAL TANK BATTERY Chevron U.S.A. Inc.
Salado Draw 18 26 33, Salado Draw 19 26 33, Porter Brown #1H

Chevron Cindy Herrera-Murlfto
Resulilofy Specialist 
Midcontinent BU

August 24.2015

Re: Applcatior. for. Surface Comminglng 
Saiadc Draw 19 Certrsi Tank'Battery 
Section .19. T25S, R33E 
Lea. County. New Mexico

Miller Family Mineral Interests, LLC 
103412 Vaca Road 
Kennewick, WA 99338 
Royalty Interest Owner.

Dear Sirs.

Chevron North America 
Exploration and Production Cerapony
(A Chfvma II.&.A. Inf. Otvisian)
I6IA W; (feodi'f Rlvd ..
H'i'-Ii*. fHT.

U.S. PObuV Service"
CERTIFIED MAIL* RECEIPT' •

Sgism.im
S,)nn!S>#S»S

C!<» "

Chevron U.S.A Inc. respectfully requests administrative approval Id surface commingle oil. gas and water 
production from the Wildcat Bore Spring Pool (97955) through ChevronVSalado Draw 19 Central Tank 
Battery.' Chevron requests the approval to minimize- surface disturbance and; future traffic by 
concentrating activities at one battery. Weils producing to this battery include the Salado Draw IB 26 33 
Fed 03H-S4H, Salado Draw 19 26.33 Fed 03H-P4H. Salado Drew 18 26 33 Fed Corn Beiado
Diaw 19 26 33 Fed Ccm #1IW2H. and Porter ' Brown. 41H. These wells are located in Sections 18 and 
19, T26S, R33E t ea County, New Mexico.,

The working interest and royalties for each well are as follows:

Salado Draw 16 26 33 Fed Com 01H & 62H 
So'ado Dow 19 26 33 Fed Com C1H & 02K 
Salado Craw 18 26 33 Fed «3H & MH 
Saado Craw 19 26 33 Fed 43H & 04H 
Porter Brown 01H

CUSA Wl 100%: NRI B4.6B65&1%: 
CUSA Wl 100%; NRI 83 75%; 
CUSA Wl 100%; NRI S3.75%; 
CUSA Wl 100%; NRI 83.75%; 
CUSA Wl 100%; NRI 83.75%:

3LM Rl.12.5% 
BlM RI12:5% 
BLM Rl 12.5% 
BI.M H112.5% 
BLM RJ 12.5%

Wrth the exception cf the Porter Brown #1H..which was drilled in 2012, all wells were drilled In 2015 and 
will havedeen p'aces on production by thc end cf 2015. A'l affected parties have been notified of this 
proposal via certified mail.

Any objections tothis commingle must be .sent to the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division;. 1220 South 
SL Francis Drive; Santa Fe.NM 87504. w.thin 20 days of receipt of this notification, if you require 
additional information, please contact me fit 575-263-0431, or by email at ciierieiamunlio@crvo»ron com,

Sincerely,

Cindy Berrera-Muniio
Permitting Specialist



/ V ;‘;,.CERTIFIEpMAILINC'ClST, 1 -
Wells and Leases: Porter Brown #1H (NMNM2*7506)vSalado Draw 18 26 33 Fed Com #1H-2H 

(NMNM27506& NMNM132069); Salado Draw 1926 33 Fed Com IH-2H ( NMNM27506 and 
NMLC65880-A); Salado Draw 18 26 33 Fed #3H-4H (NMNM27506); Salado Draw 19 26 33 Fed #3H- 
4H (NMNM27506)

Respondant Name/Address 
Hazelwood Partners, LP 
120 Hazelwood Drive 
Fort Worth, TX .76107

Edna Brown Hibbits 7015 0640 0005 0M52522
2101 Oaklawn Drive 
Midland,;TX 79705

Sandi Miller 7015 0640 0005 0115 2515
1015 Fern
Roswell, NM 88203

Miller Family Mineral Interests, LLC 7015 0640.0005 0115 2546
100412 Vaca Road 
Kennewick, WA 99338

BLM-Carisbad; Field Office 7015 0640 0005.0115 2553
620 E. Greene Street 
Carlsbad,,NM 88220

APPLICATION FOR'pQMMlNGLiNC, AT A COMMON CENTRAL TANK BATTERY Chevron U.S.A. Inc.
Salado Draw 18 26 33, Salado Draw 19 26.33, Porter Brown #1H

Certified Receipt fl 
7015 0640 0005 0115 2539



Chevron Functional Contacts

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING AT A COMMON CENTRAL TANK BATTERY Chevron U.S.A. Inc.
Salado Draw I8‘26'33, Salado Draw 19 26 33,.Porter Brown U1H

J
jContact Name Function Phone Number Email Address

(Michelle Burkett FE Team Lead / Primary Point of Contact (432)687-7265 mburkett@chevron.com
(Nick Wann Facilities Engineer (432) 687-7852 NWann@chevron.com
| David Maeurdy Regulatory Team Lead (713) 754-3826 david.macurdy@chevron(com

(Cindy Herrera -Murillo Regulatory Specialist (575)-263-0431 CHerreraMurillo@chevron.com
(Viviana Saenz Execution Team Lead (713) 372-9971 VSCP@chevron.com
jjames Ward Project Manager (713)372-1748 jwgb@chevron.com
(Vicente Ruiz Drilling (713) 372-6181 vruiz@chevron.com
(wilfians Guaregua Reservoir Enqineer (713) 372-9678 - Wguaregua@chevron.com
{India Isbell Subsurface Land Team Lead (713) 372-1288 lndialsbell@chevron.com
1 Subsurface Land
(Kevin Dickerson Surface Land (432) 687-7104 Kevin.Dickerson@chevron.com



New Mexico Office of the State Engineer
Point of Diversion Summary

(quarters are 1 =NW 2=NE 3=SW 4=SE)

POD Number

C 02930

(quarters are smallest to largest)

Q64Q16Q4 Sec Tws Rng

2 3 4 22 26S 27E

(NAD83 UTM in meters)

X Y
577938 3543284*0

Driller License: 1227

Driller Name:

Drill Start Date: 09/06/2002 Drill Finish Date: 09/12/2002 Plug Date:

Log File Date: 12/19/2002 PCW Rev Date: Source: Shallow

Pump Type: Pipe Discharge Size: Estimated Yield: 120 GPM

Casing Size: 6.00 Depth Well: 100 feet Depth Water: 50 feet

Water Bearing Stratifications: Top Bottom Description

50 62 Sandstone/Gravel/Conglomerate

80 100 Limestone/Dolomite/Chalk

Casing Perforations: Top Bottom

50 100

*UTM location was derived from PLSS • see Help

The data is furnished by the NMOSE/ISC and is accepted by the recipient with the expressed understanding that the OSE/ISC make no warranties, 
expressed or implied, concerning the accuracy, completeness, reliability, usability, or suitability for any particular purpose of the data.

Page 1 of 1 POD SUMMARY - C 0293010/7/15 3:12 PM



OCD Permitting - Land Details Page 1 of 1

MMCMILLAN (PETROLEUM ENGINEER FOR OCD) SIGN OUT HELP

Wells Operator Data OCD Review OCD Only Administration

OCD Permitting
Homs Land Searches Land Details

Section: 19-26S-33E
Typo: Normal

Total Acres: 638 84 

County: Lea (25)

D(1)

Federal1

Federal1

(25) 39.69

C(C)

Federal1

Federal3

(25) 40

B(B)

Federal'

Federal 2

(25) 40

A (A)

Federal1

Federal2

(25) 40

E<2)

Federal'

Federal2

(25) 39.7

F (F)

Federal1

Federal2

(25) 40

G(G)

Federal1

Federal2

(25) 40

H (H)

Federal1

Federal2

(25) 40

L<3)

Federal'

Federal1

(25) 39.72

K (K)

Federal'

Federal2

(25) 40

J(J)

Federal1

Federal2

(25) 40

I (I)

Federal1

Federal2

(25) 40

M (4)

Federal1

Federal3

(25) 39.73

N(N>

Federal 1

Federal1

(25) 40

O(O)

Federal1

Federal2

(25) 40

P(P)

Federal1

Federal2

(25) 40

Note ' = Surface Owner Rights 

Nole: = Sub-Surface Mineral Rights

Land Restrictions -------

No land restrictions found for this section.

Return to Search

New Mexico Energy. Minerals and Natural Resources Department | Copyright 2012 

1220 South St. Francis Drive | Santa Fe. NM 87606 | P: (505) 476-3200 | F: (005)476-3220

cMNRD Home OCD Mail Page OCD Rules He^i

https://wwwapps.emnrd. state. nm.us/OCD/OCDPermitting/Data/LandSearches/LandDetai... 11/17/2015



-District I
1625 N. Frateh Dr, Kobbt, NM H240. 
Ptum«;'(j?S) J9)~41tl Fn:(375)J«<l720 

District it

fill S.FimSt.AlwMiNMSIUW 
- Fiione{5?J)74*-]lM Ft*: (575) 74*^720 

District 111
• )000 KID Ban fend. Asm. NM *7410 
Fhone{50J)}3J14St7* Fat (50J) JJ4-6170 

‘’OtoieUV ,
)220 5. Sl Francis Dr, Sun* Pn, NM (7505 
Phone (503)476-3460 Fax: (505)476-3462.

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department 

Off, CONSERVATIONiDIVISION 

1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 

Revised August 1,2011 

Submit one copy to appropriate 

District Office

□ AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
— 1 API Number T5 UtoD£ AT- a^AJ^'SPKlTVr,

* 5 Property Name

SALADO DRAW 18 26 33 FED

* Well Number

1H
. ’OORlDNo..

-M3 S3
* Operator Name,

CHEVRON U.SA. INC.

* KJevaiion

3176’

» Surface Location
UI, ur lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the Nofth/South line Feet from the East/West line County

D 19 26 south 33 EAST, N.M.P.M, 200' NORTH 873' WBST LEA

11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot no,

D

Section

.18

Township

26 SOUTH

Range

33 EAST.N.M.P.M:

Lot Idn Feet from the

280'

NofttySouth line

.NORTH .

Feet from the

,355'

Eut/West line

WEST

County

■ LEA
'* Dedicated Acres

1 igO_
15 Joint or Infill ••Consolidation Cade ” Order No.

Ho allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by (he 
division.

PROPOSS) BOTTOM HOtE 
___ 10CATI0N

X= 721.571 NAD 27
Y= 382.607
LAT. 32449884
LONG. 103.618190:.
X= 762.758' NAD83
Y* 382.664
LAT, 32.050009 
LONG. 103.618665

SALAOO DRAW H2833FFO
Mfl 1HWEU.

X= 722.122 NAD 27
Y= 377.410

LAT. 32435668
LONG. •103.618531
X= 763.309 NAD83
Y= 377.467

LAT. 32.035713
LONG. 103.516699

ELE/A7I0N +3176* KhVD M

JBffy

87?

CORNER COORDINATES TABLE (NAD 27)

A-Y=362884.0S, X=72121<MQ 
B - Y=382893.93, X=722529.11 

C- YO77803.37, X«721247.39 
D -Y=377613.09, X=722563.79 

E-Y=3762fi3.20, X=721255,36 

F-Y=377803,37. X=721247J9

> » w a1 w w *

TT i
: U * 

’ \ *

B .

1 t

■ :
: \% -

: tei ■

. *

\ 1|
i >j
\...LV

1

D

F

» OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
/ bmtyenHfy thw the AjEsiaatto cmubttd hot/n h true onJampiete 

«the best (fop bvmhdge ami bdsr[ aid that this ur^eaOat rfrtfr 
e^mamnbnginirresSnrmlratthelnotiimermnnthlmdhelaAtg 

theprcptiSfdbcttan hoU tocatimar hat oripfatlinii£<Hl *#1101 Out 

locatim pursuant tn a amtroctwOh an o*nrr/finch airtnovltr 

norting bsenett, nr to a mhmlarypoelnt egrwmtnl or a ££»np«wiy1 
pocSngonierb*‘ tfifotr pyvnrdty tM £\'tocn

( LKcLIWw-HM** ^40-iiH

SlgiKlii?

Priced Name

V\IKg.f rg/fttnort Hb&cK&jr on,
E-mat) Adda®

15078

.OitificataNianber

)JY\

•SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
1 hereby certify that the well location shown on this 

plat was plotted from Jletdnotes of actual surveys 

made by me or under my supervision, anti that the 

same l.i true and correct to the best of my belief.

S'h'lV



\J
DtHriotl
IffiU N. French Or, HoWu, NM 8K240 
Hbune: 075) J93-A161; f «: <575) 193-0720 

.SiUEiSLiL
811 S. First Sl, Aneria, NM FK210 
IW: {575)741-1283 F*u {575)74»-W20- 
Uhttim 111
1000 Rio Rnun Rotd, A«=°. NM 87410 
Pton*:(505)33445178 F(*:(J05)334-*170” 

Daaitt IV
1220 S. SiFnncfcDr., Sw« Fe, NM 17505. 
Phone (503)475-3460 F»x: (505)476-1461.

State of New Mexico Form C_102
Energy,.Minerals & Natural Resources Department Revised August 1,2011

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Submit o„c copy to »pprop,i»te

District Office
1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, NM 87505 □ amended report

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
- 1 API Humber

4 Property Code’

1 Pool Code J Pool N*rae

lUJiattLAT; Me .<M\LF
* Property Heme

SALADO DRAW 18 26 33 FED

Well Number 

2H
lOCiRID No- 1 Operelor Heme 

CHEVRON U.SA; INC.

* Elevation 
3175'

“ Surface Location
UL or lot no.' Section Township Ruse UrMn Feet from Ihe Norih/Snulh line Pect from tbo .Easl/Wcrt line County

19 26 SOUTH 33 EAST, N.M.P.M.. 200’ NORTH 923' WEST I.FA

" Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
ULor lot no. . Section

J8

' Township

26 SOUTH

Rioee

33 BAST, N.M.P.M.

Lot Ida Feet from (he.

280‘

Ncrth/South line

■NORTH.

Pent Ctotn (he

960'

Baxt/WcuUne

WEST

County

LEA
12 Dedicated Aces

HiO
13 Joint or £nfill 14 Consolidation Code 15 Order No.

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the 
division.

PROPOSED BOTTOM HOLE 
" LOCATION

X= 722.170 NAD 27
Y= 302,811
LAT. 32.049885
LONG- 103,616244
X= 763,383 NAD83
Y= 382,6*9
LAT- 32.050010
LONG. 103.618713

960'

SMAD0 DRAW IS 26 33 FED
NO. ZHWELl

X= 722,172 NAD 2/
V* 377,410
LAT. 32.035563
LONG. 103.618370
x- 783.359 NAD83
Y= 377,467
LAT. 32.035713
LONG. 103.616838'

ELEVATION *3119 mOK

, CORhER COORDINATES TABLE (NAD 27)

A * Y=3828B4.06, X»721214.40 

a - Y=3B2B93.93, X=722529.11 
C - Y“377603.37, X-721247.39 
D-Y=377613.0S. X=722563.79 

E - Y=376283.20,; X=721255.36 

T Y=.177603.37. X=721247.39

rsi

, m * 
tN , /

; ^

B
__ 355|_

* 1 4

\ Hi

tr> '*
, Uil *
" 1 *

s| •

' , >
'
:.i s1 ;

il251

D

K

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
JherA^ctrlj/yOMAebfamoHMcaUamtd henbitsinemdeettfileig

O'vnsc'rxuitngtnienncronkatntmbvrniMrmtwuhtlamlatduiing  

the prepaid Mm Mt lamiltm or beta dgUia (Ur mil at Ms

bMan pursuant to a oontma wUh aimener (forth a matador

**rt»Hv£rmicirttevvhir’taTypoaihiga%**B<e}*ornc<nni)ul*>ry

I etdtr honO/Cni mhmirf fiy fi# SrUai'

E-mail Atttffis

"SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
/ hereby certify that the well location shown an (Alt 

plat w as plotted from field nofei of actual surveys 

mode by me or under my supervision, and that the 

same Is true and correct to the bestaf mu belief.



Djjijil .
1613 N. Hruich Ur. Hotel, NM11240 

Phone: (Jti) MW 161 Fai: (ili) 39 W7T® 
Diicrlctll
III I.FM St., Altera, NM 81210 
Phoocc (SIS) MS-J1S3 re»: (575)741-9720 

nhrietlll
1000 Rio Bnsc* Road,' Aztec. NM 87410 
Phone (SOS) 334-617! Fii: (505)3)4-61 Til 

OUirietlV
1220 S. Si.Pnaett Dr. Sotki fe, NM I730S 

Plwnr; (303)476-346* Fax: (303)476-3462

State ofNew Mexico 

Energy,-Minerals & Natural Resources Department: 
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

1220 South St, Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 

Revised August 1, 2011 

Submit oue copy to appropriate 

District Office

□ AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
'.API Niiinbe

•so-nas-4:Ml 9743S SMALE

P
T

C
S5 -D

l r ■ 1 Projperty Name

SALADO DRAW 19 26 33 FED -

•Well Number

1H
,’OGRlDNo.

4323
1 Operator Name

CHEVRON U.S.A. INC.

* Elevation

3176'

•"Surface-Location
UL or lot no. Section Township Range. Lot Itin Feel from (he Nonh/South line Feet from (he Eait/West line County

19 26 SOUTH 33 EAST.'N.MP.M. 2<xy; NORTH 898' WEST LEA

11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot no.

k4
Section

19

Township

26 SOUTH

-Range'

33 EAST. N.M.P.M.

. Loildn Feel ham the

28QV

Norlh/South line

■south

Feet from the

355’

Eaht/Wculine

WEST

Cowny

LEA
" Dedicated Acrei

l(oO
>} Joint or Infill 14 Consolidation Cods 11 Order No.

No allowable will be assigned to this.complction until, all interests bavebeenconsolidatedoraooD'Standnrd unit has been approved by the 
division.

» >>>>>»>///>
A 698* ^

I

irCO I

£■/
CM «£V
03 .

l
CO

I
I

±
r
i

SALAOO DRAW 19 26 33 FE01H 
■ ' - -WEIL- -

X* 722,14/- HAD27 
Y= . 377,410 •
LAT. 3i03»6a''
LONG: 1111616450 •
X= - 763,334 NAD63
Y* 377.467 
LAT. 32.035713 .
LONG. 103.616019

ELEVATION -tJtfmW IS

CORNER COORDINATES T ABLE (NAD 27) 
I

;A-Vb377603.37. X=721247J9; 
B-Y»377613.09. X=722S63.79 

•C-Y-372322.68. X-721279.27 
D - Y=372333.12, X=722697.BO

- PROPOSED BOTTOM HOLE 
‘ mCATHTH''

x= • • 721,633 NAD 27
Y* 372,605
LAT. 321)22360
LONG. 103.618212
X=" 762,620 NAD83
Y= 372,662
LAT. 32.022516
LONG. 103.618679-

i--

Frfniiil AAkra ^

« OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
I btrthy earthy lha Hr pfnrmsliar cmleinr^hftrfa a Hut Mr

tilfiebertrJiiytoiowttdffaiiJheti^amliboiMirwginaHin tiife- 
Mga«*»i4M£iuMn>0ariniJ»arfmav>«il<<«<n*ffeMe4aarfHKtotty

At pmpwiholtta* Me focahmrr bait rift* todipl/Bttd at this 

kxulampBnmt» a amtract wih an mono if ok* twM or 

wtrtixgMrrrHarMiavahtUejyfaa&KgiitftriiitntaraaMiidtary 
pMhg mwr kcrekfwe rrlecrf fcr Urn ir

(cta- /Duff Up

.•SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
I hereby certify that the well location shown on this 

plat was plotted from field notes of actual si irveys 

.made by me or under my.supervision, and that the. 

same is trite and correct to the best of my belief.

f‘C. w

m$*'7$



Dktrtu 1

161S N, French Dr, Hobbt, NM B4240 
Plums: (173) J9.V6I6I Fli (373) 395-0710 

DitHiMIl
S] i S.' Fine Si.'Aituta, NM 8R3 [0 
Ph'ona (371) 74H-IM3 Fait; (373) 74*-07» 

District 111
MOO Ri» Brucu Retd, Astee, NM 87410 
Phone: (305)3M-J17I F«K (101)334-6170 
Dietrin IV
1120 S. Sr. Fnncta Dr.. Santa Fa. NM 87101 
Phone: (503)476-5400 Pnc: (503) 476-3462

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals <& Natural Resources Department 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 

Revised August i, 2011

Submit one copy to appropriate 

District Office

□. AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

1*2 mqW* h)nmT.&ME'sPfjji& shalg
4 PrtwicpvCode 3 Property Nsmc ' ’

SALADO DRAW-19 26 33 FED

* Well Number

2H
. ,’OGRIDNo.
^3^3 .

-* OpenUor Name

CHEVRON U.SlA. INC.

1 Bkvation

3175'
M Surface Location

UL or lot no. Section Township Rnngo Lot )di] Feet from the 'North/South lint Feci from the Eut/Wsit liue County

xi 19 26 SOUTH 33 EAST. N.M.P.M. 200’ NORTH 948' WEST LEA

" Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot mi.

/ul
Section

19

Township

26 SOUTH

(l Bilge

33 EAST. N.MJ.M.

I-ot tdn Feet from the

280'

North/South line:

SOUTH

Feet train the,

964'

B*si/Wcst line

WEST

County

LEA
'' D&IicUetl Acres

1 ioO
,3 Joint oi Infill " Ctmsolidxion Code 11 Order No.

No allowable will.be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has beeu approved by the 
division.

4^77777777777^

948*

964*

S4LADODMW182BUFfcl>

XV . 722,197 NAD 27

Y- 377.410,

LA7. 32935588

LONG. 103618289

X= 763^34 NAD63
Y= 377,468

LAT. 32035713!

LONG. 103,616767

ELEVATION *317? KAVU88

I
CORNER COORDINATES TABLE (NAD 27)

, • -• :
— A- Y=377603i37. X=721247^0 

B-Y=377b13.09, X=722663.79 

C - Y=372322.68, X=721279.27 
D - V=372333.12, X=722597.80

PROPOSED BOTTOM HCLf; 
10CMI0N

x- 722.241 NAD 27
Y= 372,610

LAT. 32022393

LONG. 103.818248

X= 763,429 NAD63
Yr 372.667

LAT. 31022518

LONG. 103.816716

11 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
t berth cert#? that ikt hfanm&in Mujab>tii Mu it torn a*i fl»* *tr 

to Ih hr* rjutr hmSadge an) Mfy. t<-dl*nl ll\ii rxf<ansofh‘i aSrr 

dmaamTrbogiatmgnrwikatalinmmotiulBrrermfhhidm'Mi’t 

the pm/nurd bo/tnn halt lemma* or tot a liglii *» it Wt&i wetf « Ml 

bcafianpmtaiil K acmfmrl iritiimmenrrry'piehiiiiunnelir 

wrrktng httral, or zoo tm/rmatypnoiTig a/ptrmrut or a auja/nv 

^voimtanlrrhfjriqlarrTDrmihlheihritinn

P^UaiMd ^-id-W

Date

r^X' fAur»i\o

ftJyjYgramor; lip »

U-mkil ArHcn'

PURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
7 hereby certify that the wel! location shown on this 

plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys 

node by me nr under my supervision, and that the 

tame is true and correct to the best of my belief.

nr\



PIjcmc (J7J) 393-6161 .Ft* (375) 393-0720 

OiUriel IL
3)1 *). Hrtt SL.AitKla.NM into 

' PJiotw: (575)70-1283 Fax:(575)74IM720 
Diiirict lit

. 1000 R(o Bm Raid, Aaro, NM R7410 

Phona: (505)334-6)78 Fu; (505) 334-6170 
DUtrlot )V
1220 S. St. Fruocii Dr-StnuFc, KM 37505 
Plwne: (505)4760450 Fu: (5«)'47*-)4fi2

Energy, Minerals & Natural'Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

1220-South.St; Francis Dr.

Santa,Fc, NM 87505

Revised August i, 2011

Submit one copy to appropriate .

District Office

□ AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND. ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
‘API Number _ .2 Pool-Code

‘Property Code. J Proparty,No:.ib „ Number

Cll IMS SALADO DRAW 18 26 33 FED 3H
’OGRIl) No. ’ Operator Name ’ Bleveibn

_if323________ CHEVRON U.S.A. INC. 3189'

" Surface Location
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet fromthe North/South line Feet from the East/West line Comity

e: 19. 26 SOUTH 33.BAST, N.M.P.M. 200' NORTH >1943' WEST lea

" Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL ot lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet flom fte Nor(h/Sou«li line Feel from ihe Bast/West line County

C 18 26 SOUTH 33 EAST, N.M.P.M: 2801 NORTH ,1670' WEST LEA
P Dedicated Acre*- 15 Joint or Infill 14 Consolidation Code P Order No.

Lk£
No allowable will be assigned ,to:lhis.completion until all interests'have been consolidated or, a non-standard unit has been approved by the 
division.

• PROPOSCDBOnOMlOfc 
IOCA1IOM

x» 722.806 NAD 27
Vs* 382,617-
LAT. 32.049887
long; 103.613953'
X* 764,073 NADB3
Yb 382,674
LAT. 32.050012
LONG. 103.614422

&UADO UHAW.18 263J FFl) 
NO.JKWEll

x= 723,192 NA0 27
Y= •377,418

LAT, .32,035590

LONG. 103.813078

Xa 764,379 NADB3

Y? 377.475

LAT. 32.035716

LONG. 103.613546

ELEVATION *3iatrNAVDW'

CORNER COORDINATES TABLE (NAD 27)

A- Y=382093.93, X»722629.11 
S - V»382963.B0i X«»723fl43.ai 

Cr.Yn377G13.09, X=722663.79r 
DrY=377622.81. Xb723080.19 
E- Y=376293.10, X=722572,29 
F-Y=376303.00. X«?72388923

A

1670*

■355'r—

b

rn 
; ^"1? '

' 1 :

: 1 : 
• -|tA 4

' Is ;

' V) s

'

■ It
* <<V 4
; r. *
; t*rt /

s .3
: 1 
: i
• 4 4 A* A/

-__ ___ C
1943'

£

04

1) • "

e r

■’ OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
thereby IWife that the hforme tan caitobtcdhovtn It huamrlixntp/et! 

to ttrr biVnfnybKnitdgt aiufMrftntdlhol rtmnry,imhaltvi either 

ami a nmUtg itfovo w unlearnt urniml Mertvm ihclrndtitehit/his 

Ihepra/rfited botloat hnle/ocatimt or hinarighiri thill ihawd/at/ltti. 

location pursuant to a contract rrlthan enmteref such a mineral or 

wrrhiglw nv.tl, nr to n<ttluinmyputting agreement tireiefuip>Asnry 

fig orrlcrlnrtltfflra wterattythti/tritian,

fll-A
Date

estera.- ftW.iHo
riUBUi |> *hf

Advg.Ofon.,ca«n
o ~ w* ri ~ “ "E-mail AfHwsa

•SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
■1 hereby certify that the well t oca linn shown on this 

plat was plaited from field notes of actual surveys 

made by me or, under my supervision; ami that the. 

same'Li true and correct to the best of my belief.

S'b'W,



DU trlcll
1625 N. French Dr..' Hobbs'. NM 88240 

Phone: (S7J) J9 J-6161 Hut (575)593-0720 • 

DUrriaU
611 S. FIrrt SL.Artnie,NMH82l6 

Phone: {57J) 748*1283 Foe: (575 ) 748-9720 
PteoVl 111'
1000 Rio Bmcoe Road, Ad so, NM 87430 
Phone: (S05)3H-617ft Pax: (50l)334-6]70 

ni»mciiv
1220 S. Si. Pntu t> Dr, Seat Fe. NM 17305 
Ptew {505)476-3460 Fax; (J05}'47«44«

Stale of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-I02 

Revised August 1,2011 

Submit one copy to appropriate 

District Office

□ AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

1,1 Surface Location
UL or lot no. Section Township' Ringe Lot Idn Foot from tbe North/Sooth line -Feet from the Bast/West line County

C 19 26 SOUTH IT EAST, N.MJP.M. 20(V NORTH 1993* WEST LEA

11 Bottom Hole’Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot no.

c

Section

18

Township

26 SOUTH

flange

33 EAST, N.M.P.M.

Lot Idn Feel from the

2801

North/South line

NORTH

Feet from the

2275'

But/West lino

WEST

County

LEA
i; Dedicated Acres
IbO

13 Joint or infill '* Consolidation Code ,,J Order No.

_ 1 API Number

30 qn'TST UJd-0^'6 ol>S^Ms m;£me
358% 3 Property Name

SAL ADO DRAW 18 26 33 FED

1 Well Number

4H
, ’OCRIDNo. 1 Operator Name

CHEVRON U.SA. INC.:

* Elevation

3189’

Nof allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated ora non-standard unit has been approved by the 
division.

PROPOSED BOTTOM KXE 
LOCATION

x= 723.491 NAD 27
Y= 382,621 .
LAT. 32.049886
LONG. 103.612001
X= 764,678- NAD83
Ya 382,678
IAT. 32.050013
LONG. 103.612470

- SALAlio DRAW 18 28 33 FE) 
N0.4HWU

x= •72332 NAD 27
Y= 377.418
LAT. 32.035590
LONG. 103.612917
X= 764.428 NAD83
Y= 377.475
LAT. 32.035715
LONG. 101613385

ELEVATION ♦3189’NAW>88

CORNER COORDINATES TABLE (NAD 27)

A*Y»382893.93, X=722529.11 
B -¥“382903.80, X=723B4181 
C - Y“377613,09, X=722663.79 
D-Y=377622.81, X=7238B0.19 
E-Y=376293.10, X=72257229 

h:-Y=376303.00, X=723689.23

n OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
■ 1 hereby ecntfy A alttm bfamutm cottonttd korebt b true end stwpV* 
K> tie best nfaty inetUtigs tad Mtefaeirhet tf-aorgarfagtow ilAr 
oumi a wotting Mntf or unhand rsmmt hunts! ft the fowl (nttudrng 
iheprc/tatrdbntnm hide bcaficat or hoxarighinthiS/lids tuel/tntitt

beeturnponottiu to a contract tridi at onuenfsuch a mhtnut nr 

***tBflinnnst,ort>6 vchsuarypoolutgagrasinnileraccapuitry

odcrttrrrbfer* reared by dr dvftcn

TiS

flefrg/a--rYW<'ilp
PriacdNauJ
h<Prrdnxmof'i\\o

~T£cudI Aiiew ' ' •

•SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
I. hereby certify that the we!! location shown art thit 

plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys

i

i



IQS K f rout Dr. HotK NM M2«) 
rtan* 07S) 39MH1. Fu: (J3J) >954710 

Dinicill
■ II S.FhuSL,An>b.HM«ll310' 
rtusarc (575) T4I.|JM Ta: (515) MM7J0 
PycfciUI '
lOOORisBma Kfitd,AjBa.r<MCMll) 
nt9RK(S»)334-6191 Fo;(595)55*4)70 >

p.Waiy.
1120 S- Sl f Utt Dr., Smote Fa NU JT7J0S 
•Sew: OQ5)'<76.yoOF«i: (195)«tS4«1

State of New Mexico FormC-iG2

Energy, Minerals & NaturaLResources Dcj 
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISKM

1220 South St; Francis Dr. % 6 2014 
Santa Fe, NM;87505

®cbved

Revised August 1, 2011 

Submit one copy to appropriate 

District Office

® AMENDED REPORT

WBLL;LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
_ ‘APINumbe

7,0 -OSS- k
.__ ICool Code • - I O..I M.toj

* Piopen* Coit

~b\?sQ(o
* 1 ?ioprrty Nine

SALADO DRAW 19 26 33 FED

- * W«fl Member

3H
, . ’OCRU5 No. 'Operator Name

CHEVRON U.S A. INC.

* Hievttion

3189'
” Surface Location

ULorlot no. Sectioc Towoibip ‘ Range Lot Idn Feet from (be ' Nortt/Koalh tine Feot from ibe BoitTWettltM Coonty

C 19 26 SOUTH 33 EAST. N.M.P.M. 200' .NORTH 1968*' WEST LEA

" Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
tlL or lor no.

-N

Section

19

Townihlp

26 SOUTH

Range

33 EAST, N.M.P.M.

Lot Ida Feet from the

280'

North/South line

SOUTH

Feet from the

1675"

EauAVest line

WEST

County

LEA
11 Dedicated Acre]

IbO
Join o; Ii'.lill “ Coiiioltdotioa Cede w Order Ho.

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have.been consolidated or.a non-standard unit has been approved by tbe 

division.

4

■ SAiAao aww is :e 33 Fioai. WEILX" mw NAD 27
Y= 377.418
LAT. 32.035590
LONG. >03.612998
X3 764.4A4 NAD63
Tt 377,475
LAT. 32.035715
LONG. 101613486
'• EL5VATI0N *318? HAVDU

” OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
ifarttynnfrikflhiii&wnrttotmiiamtdlHHitiBfnitaMliiiiqilt* 

K>iw>watf*y)a*r’Jdstao4btiHltatli}i>t<khnjmaeitn*tt<1*r 

own a northf h vns etnkmi oirorf Itttvrri »lit land ttdn&R 
ihepmfntedimmn he fc lK*timcrhaarigtilm<Hllttii>*tt*iltiii 
hceJb*ifiiuWdlnecn»mttwtto»in*>rrn/'act!<ii*it*idrr 

■, Miring MrmwM tetuHtypeeSnemrnnmrt treeoifiiisny 

oni*bmrufar*nB>riff lit Arhiai

'H\ui£)c> U-a:. --m

- irvL Harg/a-rOon'-11 o
PrvtcdN^

Mftgffg/arnufi ()o t&cXenron ,<orr\

CORNER COORDINATES TABLE (NAD 27)

A-Y=37?613.09, X=7Z2663.79 
8 - Y-377622.61, X=723880.1&'

C ■ Ya372333.12. X=722597fiO 
,0-Y=372343.S8. X=72381633

B«iu] Addrtsi

PROPOSED BCTTQU HDtE 
IOCA7XMI 1

X«> 722.851 NAD 27

y* 372616
LAT. 3262Z39S
LONG. 123.613958
X= 7SW NAD83
Y- 572,673
LAT. 32.022520
LONtt 103614425

•SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
/ hereby certify that the well location thu'wn on Ihit 

plat toot plotted from field notes of actual surveys 

made'by me or under my supervision, and that the 

.tame is true end correct to the best of my battef.

DEr 0 5 2014'



OiHrwtl
1623 R IrrairHDr, Hot**. NM tfIMO 
PIkxm: (275) 343-6161 P«x: (37J) JM-OT20/ 

PAtricLM
Ml a.RnlSl.,An«aii,NM*«lW 
Phew: (S7S)7XB-1MJ fa: 075)741-9720 
PUfftalU ' .
1000 Rl» Brazos Rn4 Amo, NM *7410 
Ptooe (505)334-6171 fa: (505) 3-34^170

WwtalV
1220 S. St Frararfi Dr., 5»mi Fe, NM H750J 

Phone: (<05)476-3460 fax: (505)4760462

S tate of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Santa Fc,NM 87505

Form C-102 

Revised August!, 2011 

Submil one copy to appropriate 

District Office

□ AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

^Property Code

'•SIS 896

lq-i4Sg hLix&UcS^mpXHEO^-,
'■* Property.Name

SALAIX) DRAW 19 26 33 FED

4 Well Number

4H
7OGR1DNo.

. | UUMU pi * Operator Name.

CHEVRONU.S:A. INC.

’ Blcvation

3189'

“ Surface Location
UL or lot no. Section Tcwnibip Range Lot Ida 'Feet from the North/South line Feet from the Eojt/Weit tine County

C 19 26 SOUTH ‘33 EAST, N.M.P.M. 200’ NORTH 2018' WEST LEA

" Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the' North/South line' Feet from the BaitAVcst lice County

N 19 26 SOUTH 33 EAST, N.M.P.M. 280’ SOUTH 2282* WEST LEA
17 Dedicated Acres

I bo .
Joint or Infill M Consolidation Code 11 Order No.

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the 
division.

SALADO DKAW19 20 33 FED 4H
war

X= 723,267 NAD 27
Y= 377,418
LAT. .32835590
LONG. 103.612836
X= 784,454 NAD83
Y* 377,475
LAT. 32.035715
LONG. 103.613304

ELEVATION *318? W/OM

■OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
I Iwtty etttfy fief the apwtmSan emhmedhaem ts mu arJanptrtc 

InlhtbtsutfiipkBeyJedgcaiKlbf/ltfahdrfBilkaorxntlBi/mttilbtr

wo a wriins *r taOtmd mmrrrJ lutritV ITT ihc kmd btdu&ng

At prcpaieJ honors hok beetioe or has *ri~k to Atit At al thii

locarten pasaont m a emmet mA a> nmeer cfsuch a emend nr 

vertn^eerratoma wfijuaypopimcgraonMferaoewpiAory 

! nrirr hinwlrfiDi vOrrrxt hfilw dlvntm.

CORNER COORDINATES TABLE (NAD 27)

A - Y=377613.00, X=722663.70 
B • Y=377622.81, X-723800.19 
C-Yo372333.12, X=722597.80 
D -;Y°372343.56, X®723916.33

'X- -/S'

Dee |

e-?(esc^- Murillo
jtai/Yfctem o fi (Iq$3&o(W'6 m

c l_:i ‘ <—■*. .............

PROPOSED B0170M HOLE; 
LOCATKW

X= 723,658 NAD 27
Y= 372.621'

LAT, 32.022397 
LONG. 103.611095
X* 704,747- NAD63
Y« 3/2.678
LAT. 32.022522 
LONG. 103.612402

"SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
1 hereby certify that, the well location shown on this 

plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys 

made by me or under my supervision, and that the 

same is.true and correct to the best of my belief.



DISTRICT \
I«5 N. FRENCH IMt.. ItOHIISl NM 8X

DISTRICT U
|J(I| W.-OKAND AVCNUE.-ARTESIA; NM WO 10 

DISTRICT HI
11X10 RIO UKAZTlS RUT, A7.TEC. NM X 

DISTRICT! V ,
I |BH4 STMT. FRANCIS.DR.. SANTA KE; NM

Statc;of.Ncw. Mexico

Cncn5y, Mincials & Natural Returnees DcpartinciM'

ftl 20VZ?1L CO NS B RV A TIONDIV IS IO N
1220 Soulh Sl. Francis Dr.

Santa Fe. New Mexico 87505

Form C-ID2 

Revived Jiily 16; 2011) 
Submit u» Apf^opnaic 

Dialncl Office

□AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

_ AIM Number . .
36-O2^H08(22

1*0(4 Code.

[•lopcny Ciidi
,¥rmb ' I'nipenyNairit;

PORTER BROWN IH

OGKlUNo.-
■43Z&

Openinr Name-
CHEVRON USA Inc.

Elevation
3203!

Surface Locution

' Ul-or Ini No." Scciim' Township Rouge Ixu Un ' Feet from (he Ninh/Sogih line. Feci from die ' EastAYew line Ciiunty

P 19 2fr-S 33-E 340 SOUTH 340 EAST LEA

Biittuni Hole Location If DifTervni From SurfaiR:

1)1.Hr lot No.

A

ScXlilHl

!9

• T«wtu.hi|>

26-S

Range

33-E

Un kin Feel fnnn the

340

Norlh/Sotnh line

NORTH

Feel from the

340

(latinvttt line
east'

Cuumy

LEA

Dedicated Acres

IUD
Jnin< ur IrtTil) Cutistliibikm Code Order No;

NO AliOWAULEWlU, BE ASSIGNED TQ-nDSCOMPLEHOR UNTIL AU. INTERESTS llAVliBEBU.CONSOUDATiaKIR ANON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BBiNAPPROVia) BY THE IMVISION-

LOT l
o;

f
_JS69_AC. 

101-2"

SB. 7Q AC: 
LOT 3

Sfl.72.AC.
Lo* 4,

38:73

GEODETIC COORDINATES 
NA0 27 NUE

SURFACE 10CAH0N 
Y= 372701.7 N 

- — X*726210.7 [ .—-

LAJ=32.02257r N 
LQNC = 103.603439'' W

BOTTOM HOLE LOCATION 

F=J77JO0.O N 
X=?26I?S.6E

f
"T

i
DTI AIL

3197.6
- y ..

3213.4-

§<
-<oi

3193.4*
L_6Qp:_

3202 7*

0.hT 340'

.1
' ^tpMtUK. y-\ .

2S&

71l>0 Oil? nil •
. II 'l/lNi!3
<1 .
gle

'^tpMtutc. y-\ . Date
/ iaJKpa4?/J

SELDLlAl

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
I bmby ratify iin 16c mftvuufiMtmii a irat and 
temple*! to Sir bat of ay inonfcrfre'anrf brief aad 
Alt thaoquntwtiun either aerut a wotting mtcnal ot 
unfcuecf mineral tutiw fcithr bud lachi&af, the 

yfrvpotcd bnerwi Mr (ucaxwiy tul * njjv lo idiS ibef 
'\r <mRat Mi tocafio* puwnui )• » axxna nii t» o*ua 

of rueb mineral ir nutinc iotas. i»mi vofooury 
putting mfp-pCTi of « coavnAon-ftoLot nnitr
hrrraafixv eoleml hy tknbritm '

Mr2im ’

E*irai1 Addr<

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
, .•'Jharhy entity tful (Ac uWIJftatKio jiuunnrTtAtrpJu 

'KnplWHd dam IkM iwwittf actual made by
rarer under ay fupervuina, ami that tie Mac n tme 

omlecrrccri.iihchcwit/'Bj belief:

SEPTEMBER 20,2011

OCT I 0 2012


